Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Fothergill - (1455683) - Flixton SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:27.81
1:29.29
1:29.65
1:29.66
1:30.86
1:31.33
1:33.45
1:34.43
1:35.36
1:36.69
1:36.94
1:39.77
1:39.83
1:40.05
1:40.65
1:40.73
1:41.47
1:42.35
1:44.92
1:46.36
1:46.98
1:50.97
2:10.57

2:13.28
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Date

15/06/24
10/09/23
19/11/23
16/12/23
17/06/23
06/01/24
02/07/23
17/12/23
18/09/22
11/06/22
01/10/22
05/03/22
18/12/22
30/10/22
12/03/22
11/09/22
30/10/21
15/05/22
19/12/21
16/10/21
01/08/21
03/07/21
20/12/20
29/02/20

Meet

Flixton ST Sprint Club Champs 2024

Trafford Borough Early Bird Meet 2023

NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Flixton ST Club Championships 2023 - Sprint Meet
Bobcats 'Last Chance County Qualifier' 2024
Bolton Metro SS Summer Sprint Meet 2023
Trafford Borough Christmas Cracker 2023

City of Leeds SC September Meet 2022

FST Club Champs 2022 - Sprint Meet

BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022
Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022
Trafford Borough Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
City of Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet
BCM Greater Manchester Age Group Meet
Trafford Borough Network Early Bird Meet

Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2021

Trafford Metro Spring Open Meet

Trafford Borough Network Christmas Cracker
Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021

Flixton

Flixton Festival of Swimming

Flixton

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020

Venue

Urmston
Stretford
Nottingham
Manchester
Urmston
Darwen
Bolton
Stretford
John Charles Aq Cen
Stretford
Wigan
Darwen
Stretford
Broughton
Wigan
Stretford
Barrow in Furness
Sale
Stretford
Macclesfield
Urmston
Urmston
Stretford

Wigan
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Club Swam Under Level
Flixton 4
Flixton 3
Flixton 2
Co Manch Aq 3
Flixton 4
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 4
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3
Flixton 3

3
Flixton 3

3
Flixton 0
Flixton 4
Flixton 0
Flixton 3
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Time
1:27.81
1:31.33
1:34.43
1:29.66
1:29.65
1:29.29
1:33.45
1:30.86
1:39.83
1:40.05
1:36.94
1:35.36
1:40.73
1:36.69
1:42.35
1:40.65
1:39.77
1:44.92
1:41.47
1:46.36
1:46.98
1:50.97
2:10.57

2:13.28
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Date

15/06/24
06/01/24
17/12/23
16/12/23
19/11/23
10/09/23
02/07/23
17/06/23
18/12/22
30/10/22
01/10/22
18/09/22
11/09/22
11/06/22
15/05/22
12/03/22
05/03/22
19/12/21
30/10/21
16/10/21
01/08/21
03/07/21
20/12/20
29/02/20

Meet

Flixton ST Sprint Club Champs 2024

Bobcats 'Last Chance County Qualifier' 2024
Trafford Borough Christmas Cracker 2023

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023

Trafford Borough Early Bird Meet 2023

Bolton Metro SS Summer Sprint Meet 2023

Flixton ST Club Championships 2023 - Sprint Meet
Trafford Borough Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
City of Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet
BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022
City of Leeds SC September Meet 2022

Trafford Borough Network Early Bird Meet

FST Club Champs 2022 - Sprint Meet

Trafford Metro Spring Open Meet

BCM Greater Manchester Age Group Meet
Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022
Trafford Borough Network Christmas Cracker
Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2021

Satellites Autumn Open Meet 2021

Flixton

Flixton Festival of Swimming

Flixton

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020

Venue

Urmston
Darwen
Stretford
Manchester
Nottingham
Stretford
Bolton
Urmston
Stretford
Broughton
Wigan

John Charles Aq Cen
Stretford
Stretford
Sale

Wigan
Darwen
Stretford
Barrow in Furness
Macclesfield
Urmston
Urmston
Stretford

Wigan
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Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Co Manch Aq
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton

Flixton

Flixton
Flixton
Flixton

Flixton

Flixton
Flixton
Flixton

Flixton
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